
CORE SDS Drill Bit Data 
Sheet

CORE SDS Drill Bits feature carbide cutting edges for sharp and accurate cutting into masonry. Spiraling flutes enable 
smooth and efficient drilling, with a centre tip to allow a precise drilling start and can be used for good guidance while 
drilling. For use with drills with SDS+ fitting shank, for a safe and secure fit.

General Specifications

Drill Bit Type - SDS Drill Bit

Material - Carbide Tipped

SDS Type - SDS

Drilling Application - Concrete, Masonry and Natural Stone

Disclaimer: The information within this document is believed to be correct at the time of publication; however, the document is for guideline use only. 
For complete accuracy, always check the product with an SBS representative. Missing information was either not available or disclosed. It 

is your responsibility that any product meets the necessary requirements. Any reliance placed upon this information will be totally at the user’s risk.

Size
(mm)

Overall Length
(mm)

Diameter
(mm)

Part Number

5 110 12 CORESDS05110
5.5 110 12 CORESDS055110
6 110 12 CORESDS06110
7 160 12 CORESDS07160
8 160 12 CORESDS08160

10 160 12 CORESDS10160

Key Points

Speed Optimized Carbide Tip 

Hammer Capability

High Drilling Stability

12
16
18
25

160
260
260
260

12
16
18
25

CORESDS12160
CORESDS16260
CORESDS18260
CORESDS25260

V1




