## CORE SDS Drill Bit Data Sheet



## **Key Points**

Speed Optimized Carbide Tip

Hammer Capability

High Drilling Stability

Size (mm)	Overall Length (mm)	Diameter (mm)	Part Number
5	110	12	CORESDS05110
5.5	110	12	CORESDS055110
6	110	12	CORESDS06110
7	160	12	CORESDS07160
8	160	12	CORESDS08160
10	160	12	CORESDS10160
12	160	12	CORESDS12160
16	260	16	CORESDS16260
18	260	18	CORESDS18260
25	260	25	CORESDS25260

CORE SDS Drill Bits feature carbide cutting edges for sharp and accurate cutting into masonry. Spiraling flutes enable smooth and efficient drilling, with a centre tip to allow a precise drilling start and can be used for good guidance while drilling. For use with drills with SDS+ fitting shank, for a safe and secure fit.

## **General Specifications**

Drill Bit Type - SDS Drill Bit

Material - Carbide Tipped

SDS Type - SDS

Drilling Application - Concrete, Masonry and Natural Stone

**Disclaimer:** The information within this document is believed to be correct at the time of publication; however, the document is for guideline use only. For complete accuracy, always check the product with an SBS representative. Missing information was either not available or disclosed. It is your responsibility that any product meets the necessary requirements. Any reliance placed upon this information will be totally at the user's risk.